ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET
ICATS CREATIVE WRITING CONTEST 2023
INSTITUTION CODE: 8663

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY:

ROLL NO

8663-C-1-4018
8663-C-1-4019
8663-C-1-4020
8663-C-2-4021
8663-C-2-4022
8663-C-2-4023
8663-C-2-4024
8663-C-2-4025
8663-C-3-4026
8663-C-5-4027
8663-C-6-4028

STUDENT NAME
MASHAYM FATIMA
ANAYA HASNAIN

BASIL ZAHEER

MUHAMMAD MLAHIM SYED
SYEDA MINAHIL ZAHRA

MARIA SAEED
ABDUL WAHAB

SHAHWAIZ ASHRAF
SHAHWAIZ ALI KHAN

AISHA AIRAAS

HASSAAN SAEED

BLOOMFIELD HALL SCHOOL
RAHIM YAR KHAN

FATHER NAME
HASEEB AMJAD
SYED HASNAIN RAZA
ZAHEER AHMAD
SYED HASNAIN RAZA
SYED MUHAMMAD ALI ASGHAR
HAROON SAEED

M. IQBAL NOON
ZUBAIR ASHRAF
KAMRAN ALl KHAN
MUHAMMAD AFZAL
HAROON SAEED

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* A Complimentary ICATS Pencil Pouch for participant(s) obtaining 65% or above marks.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

GRADE
1

1
1
2
2
2
2
2
3
5
6

OBT. %AGE
66.67%
73.33%
66.67%
66.67%
80.00%
73.33%
66.67%
66.67%
78.67%
77.78%
82.22%

GRADE
C+
B-
C+
C+
B+
B-
C+
C+

B
B
B+

TOTAL STUDENTS:11
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