ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

CONTEST NAME: ICATS CREATIVE WRITING CONTEST 2023

INSTITUTION CODE: 8663

INSTITUTION NAME: BLOOMFIELD HALL SCHOOL

CITY: RAHIM YAR KHAN

ROLL NO	STUDENT NAME	FATHER NAME	GRADE	OBT. %AGE	GRADE
8663-C-1-4018	MASHAYM FATIMA	HASEEB AMJAD	1	66.67%	C+
8663-C-1-4019	ANAYA HASNAIN	SYED HASNAIN RAZA	1	73.33%	B-
8663-C-1-4020	BASIL ZAHEER	ZAHEER AHMAD	1	66.67%	C+
8663-C-2-4021	MUHAMMAD MLAHIM SYED	SYED HASNAIN RAZA	2	66.67%	C+
8663-C-2-4022	SYEDA MINAHIL ZAHRA	SYED MUHAMMAD ALI ASGHAR	2	80.00%	B+
8663-C-2-4023	MARIA SAEED	HAROON SAEED	2	73.33%	B-
8663-C-2-4024	ABDUL WAHAB	M. IQBAL NOON	2	66.67%	C+
8663-C-2-4025	SHAHWAIZ ASHRAF	ZUBAIR ASHRAF	2	66.67%	C+
8663-C-3-4026	SHAHWAIZ ALI KHAN	KAMRAN ALI KHAN	3	78.67%	В
8663-C-5-4027	AISHA AIRAAS	MUHAMMAD AFZAL	5	77.78%	В
8663-C-6-4028	HASSAAN SAEED	HAROON SAEED	6	82.22%	B+

^{*} A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.

TOTAL STUDENTS:11

^{*} A Complimentary ICATS Pencil Pouch for participant(s) obtaining 65% or above marks.

^{*} Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.